
LINKWORD LANGUAGES 

Spanish (European) Level 3 Glossary (in alphabetical 
order) 

ABSENT-MINDED                 DISTRAÍDO 

ACTOR                         ACTOR 

ACTRESS                       ACTRIZ 

AFFECTIONATE                  AFECTUOSO 

AIR TERMINAL                  TERMINAL AÉREO 

AIRHOSTESS                    AZAFATA 

ANY                           CUALQUIER 

APPENDIX                      APÉNDICE 

APRICOT                       ALBARICOQUE 

APRON                         (EL) DELANTAL 

ASTHMA                        ASMA 

AWFUL                         HORRIBLE 

BACTERIA                      BACTERIA 

BARLEY                        CEBADA 

BARN                          GRANERO 

BEAUTIFUL                     PRECIOSO 

BEDSIDE TABLE                 MESITA DE NOCHE 

BEETROOT                      REMOLACHA 

BETWEEN                       ENTRE 

BLACKBERRY                    MORA 

BLEEDING                      HEMORRAGIA 

BLIND                         CIEGO 

BONE                          HUESO 

BOOT                          BOTA 

BOOT (OF COMPUTER)            INICIO 

BRACES                        (LOS) TIRANTES 



BRICK                         LADRILLO 

BRIEF                         BREVE 

BROCCOLI                      BRÓCOLI 

BROOCH                        BROCHE 

BUSINESSMAN                   HOMBRE 

CALF                          TERNERA 

CANDID                        SINCERO 

CAP                           GORRA 

CAPABLE                       CAPAZ 

CAPSULE (PILL)                CÁPSULA  

CARDIGAN                      REBECA 

CARNATION                     CLAVEL 

CARROT                        ZANAHORIA 

CATTLE                        GANADO 

CELLAR                        SÓTANO 

CHAIN                         CADENA 

CHARM                         COLGANTE 

CHERRY                        CEREZA 

CHEST OF DRAWERS              CÓMODA 

CHIN                          BARBILLA 

CLERK                         OFICINISTA 

CLOTHES HANGER                PERCHA 

CLUMSY                        TORPE 

COCKPIT                       CABINA DE MANDO 

COFFEE POT                    CAFETERA 

COMA                          (EL) COMA 

COMPUTER                      ORDENADOR 

COMPUTER OPERATOR             OPERADOR DE ORDENADORES 

CORN                          MAÍZ 

COTTAGE                       CASA DE CAMPO 

COTTON                        ALGODÓN 

CRAFTY                        ASTUTO 

CRAMP                         CALAMBRE 

CRASH                         CHOQUE 



CRASH (OF COMPUTER)           BLOQUEO 

CRIME                         CRIMEN 

CURIOUS                       CURIOSO 

CUTLERY                       CUBIERTOS 

DAFFODIL                      NARCISO 

DAISY                         MARGARITA 

DATE                          DÁTIL 

DELAY                         RETRASO 

DELICATE                      DELICADO 

DEPARTURE                     SALIDA 

DETOUR                        DESVÍO 

DIAMOND                       DIAMANTE 

DOUBLE                        DOBLE 

DOWNLOAD                      DESCARGA 

DRESSING                      GASA 

DRUGS (MEDICATION)            MEDICAMENTOS 

DRUNK (PERSON)                BORRACHO 

DURING                        DURANTE 

DUSTER                        LIMPIAPOLVO 

DUSTMAN                       BASURERO 

EARLY                         TEMPRANO 

EARRING                       PENDIENTE 

E-MAIL                        EMAIL 

EMERGENCY                     URGENCIAS 

ENORMOUS                      ENORME 

EXACT                         EXACTO 

EXAM                          EXAMEN 

EXPENSES                      GASTOS 

EYELASH                       PESTAÑA 

EYELID                        PÁRPADO 

FAMOUS                        FAMOSO 

FAR                           LEJOS 

FASHIONABLE                   MODERNO 

FERTILIZER                    FERTILIZANTE 



FINGERNAIL                    UÑA 

FOOD POISONING                INTOXICACIÓN 

FOX                           ZORRO 

FRIDGE                        FRIGORÍFICO 

FROZEN                        CONGELADO 

FRYING PAN                    (LA) SARTÉN 

FUNNY                         DIVERTIDO 

FUR                           (LA) PIEL 

GALL BLADDER                  VESÍCULA 

GARLIC                        AJO 

GLOOMY                        SOMBRÍO 

GLOVE                         (EL) GUANTE 

GOLD                          ORO 

GRACEFUL                      ELEGANTE 

GRAPEFRUIT                    POMELO 

GUILTY                        CULPABLE 

GUTTER (HOUSE)                CANALETA 

HANDKERCHIEF                  PAÑUELO 

HARE                          LIEBRE 

HARVEST                       COSECHA 

HEALTH                        SALUD 

HEART ATTACK                  INFARTO 

HEATER                        CALENTADOR 

HELICOPTER                    HELICÓPTERO 

HEN                           GALLINA 

HIP                           CADERA 

HOLLOW (OBJECT)               HUECO 

HOME                          HOGAR 

HONEST                        HONRADO 

HOUSE                         CASA 

HOUSEWIFE                     AMA DE CASA 

IMPORTANT                     IMPORTANTE 

IN FRONT OF                   DELANTE DE 

INGENIOUS                     INGENIOSO 



INTERNET                      INTERNET 

INTERVAL                      INTERMEDIO 

IRON                          PLANCHA 

JEANS                         VAQUEROS 

JOURNALIST                    PERIODISTA 

JUG                           JARRA 

KIDNEY                        RIÑÓN 

KIND                          AMABLE 

KNEE                          RODILLA 

KNUCKLE                       NUDILLO 

LACE                          ENCAJE 

LAMB                          CORDERO 

LATE                          TARDE 

LID                           TAPA 

LIP                           LABIO 

LOCK                          CERRADURA 

LUGGAGE TROLLEY               CARRITO 

LUXURIOUS                     LUJOSO 

MANUFACTURER                  FABRICANTE 

MARE                          YEGUA 

MECHANIC                      MECÁNICO 

MESSAGE                       MENSAJE 

MILL                          MOLINO 

MODERN                        MODERNO 

MONUMENT                      MONUMENTO 

MUD                           BARRO 

MUSTARD                       MOSTAZA 

NASTY                         DESAGRADABLE 

NECESSARY                     NECESARIO 

NECK                          CUELLO 

NECKLACE                      COLLAR 

NICE                          SIMPÁTICO 

NONE                          NINGUNO 

OAK                           ROBLE 



OLIVE                         ACEITUNA 

OMELETTE                      TORTILLA FRANCESA 

OPPOSITE                      ENFRENTE DE 

OTHER                         OTRO 

OVEN                          HORNO 

PASSWORD                      CONTRASEÑA 

PEARL                         PERLA 

PERFECT                       PERFECTO 

PERFORMANCE                   ACTUACIÓN 

PIGEON (LIVE)                 PALOMA 

PIGSTY                        POCILGA 

PILLOW                        ALMOHADA 

PILLOWCASE                    FUNDA 

PILOT                         PILOTO 

PINE                          PINO 

PLANE                         AVIÓN 

PLANET                        (EL) PLANETA 

PLASTER (SMALL)               TIRITA 

PLASTER (STICKING)            ESPARADRAPO 

PLAY                          OBRA DE TEATRO 

PLEASANT                      AGRADABLE 

PLEASED                       CONTENTO 

PLUM                          CIRUELA 

PLUMBER                       FONTANERO 

POPLAR                        ÁLAMO 

POSTMAN                       CARTERO 

POT                           OLLA 

PRESCRIPTION                  RECETA 

PRIEST                        CURA 

PROBABLE                      PROBABLE 

PROFIT                        GANANCIA 

PROGRAMME                     PROGRAMA 

PUNCTUAL                      PUNTUAL 

PYJAMAS                       (EL) PIJAMA 



RADDISH                       RÁBANO 

RAINCOAT                      (EL) IMPERMEABLE 

RECENT                        RECIENTE 

RHUBARB                       RUIBARBO 

RIDICULOUS                    RIDÍCULO 

RING                          ANILLO 

RIVERBANK                     (LA) ORILLA DEL RÍO 

ROSE                          ROSA 

ROUGH                         ÁSPERO 

RUG                           ALFOMBRA 

SAD                           TRISTE 

SALT                          SAL 

SAME                          MISMO 

SAUCER                        PLATO 

SCARF                         BUFANDA 

SCENERY                       ESCENOGRAFÍA 

SECURITY                      SEGURIDAD 

SELFISH                       EGOÍSTA 

SENSITIVE                     SENSIBLE 

SENTIMENTAL                   SENTIMENTAL 

SEVERAL                       VARIOS 

SHEEP (EWE)                   OVEJA 

SHEET                         SÁBANA 

SHEET                         SÁBANA 

SHIVER                        ESCALOFRÍO 

SHORTS                        PANTALONES CORTOS 

SHOULDER                      HOMBRO 

SHOUT                         GRITO 

SHOW                          ESPECTÁCULO 

SIGNAL                        SEÑAL 

SILVER                        PLATA 

SINK                          FREGADERO 

SNAKE                         SERPIENTE 

SOLDIER                       SOLDADO 



SOME                          ALGUNO 

SPEED                         VELOCIDAD 

SPINE                         COLUMNA 

SPOON                         CUCHARA 

SPOTS                         BARRITOS 

STABLE                        ESTABLO 

STAFF                         PERSONAL 

STAGE                         ESCENARIO 

STAR                          ESTRELLA 

STOP!                         ¡PARE! 

STOREY                        PLANTA 

STRAW                         PAJA 

STRAWBERRY                    FRESA 

STREAM                        ARROYO 

STRIKE                        HUELGA 

STROKE                        DERRAME (CEREBRAL) 

STUBBORN                      TERCO 

SUGAR BOWL                    AZUCARERA 

SUIT                          (EL) TRAJE 

SUPERB                        MAGNÍFICO 

SWEDE                         NABO 

SWEETCORN                     MAÍZ TIERNO 

SWIMMING POOL                 PISCINA 

TABLECLOTH                    MANTEL 

TAX                           IMPUESTO 

TAXIMETER                     CONTADOR 

TEACHER                       PROFESOR 

TEAPOT                        TETERA 

TELEPHONIST                   TELEFONISTA 

TENDER                        TIERNO 

THIGH                         MUSLO 

TIE                           CORBATA 

TIGHTS                        MEDIAS 

TILE                          TEJA 



TINY                          PEQUEÑITO 

TO ARRIVE                     LLEGAR 

TO BECOME                     CONVERTIRSE (EN) 

TO BEGIN                      EMPEZAR  

TO BREAK                      ROMPER 

TO BUILD                      CONSTRUIR 

TO BURN                       QUEMAR 

TO CLEAN                      LIMPIAR 

TO CLOSE                      CERRAR 

TO COME BACK (PEOPLE)         REGRESAR 

TO COVER                      CUBRIR 

TO CUT                        CORTAR 

TO DESTROY                    DESTRUIR 

TO DIE                        MORIR 

TO DISCOVER                   DESCUBRIR 

TO DO (TO MAKE)               HACER 

TO DRINK                      BEBER 

TO DRIVE                      CONDUCIR 

TO FINISH                     TERMINAR 

TO FORGET                     OLVIDAR 

TO GO BACK                    VOLVER 

TO GO DOWN                    BAJAR  

TO GO INTO                    ENTRAR 

TO GO UP                      SUBIR 

TO HIT                        PEGAR 

TO HOPE                       ESPERAR 

TO INTRODUCE                  INTRODUCIR 

TO INVITE                     INVITAR 

TO KEEP                       GUARDAR 

TO KNOW (PEOPLE or PLACES)    CONOCER 

TO KNOW (THINGS)              SABER 

TO LEAD (TO COMMAND)          DIRIGIR 

TO LEARN                      APRENDER 

TO LEAVE                      MARCHARSE 



TO LISTEN TO                  ESCUCHAR 

TO LOSE                       PERDER 

TO MISS                       PERDER 

TO OPEN                       ABRIR 

TO ORDER (RESTAURANT)         PEDIR 

TO PAY                        PAGAR 

TO PLAY                       JUGAR 

TO RECEIVE                    RECIBIR 

TO RETURN (GOODS)             DEVOLVER 

TO SEE                        VER 

TO SEND                       MANDAR 

TO STAY                       QUEDARSE 

TO STEAL                      ROBAR 

TO THANK                      AGRADECER 

TO THINK                      PENSAR 

TO TRAVEL                     VIAJAR 

TOASTER                       TOSTADORA 

TOE                           DEDO (DEL PIE)  

TOOTH                         DIENTE 

TOWARDS                       HACIA 

TOWEL                         TOALLA 

TRACTOR                       TRACTOR 

TRADE UNION                   SINDICATO 

TRAFFIC                       TRÁFICO 

TRAY                          BANDEJA 

TREBLE                        TRIPLE 

TRUCK DRIVER                  CAMIONERO 

TULIP                         TULIPÁN 

TUNNEL                        TÚNEL 

TURKEY                        PAVO 

TYPIST                        MECANÓGRAFO 

UNTIL                         HASTA 

URGENT                        URGENTE 

USEFUL                        ÚTIL 



USELESS                       INÚTIL 

VACUUM CLEANER                ASPIRADORA 

VALLEY                        (EL) VALLE 

VIRUS (OF COMPUTER)           VIRUS 

VITAMIN                       VITAMINA 

VOMIT                         VÓMITO 

WAIST                         CINTURA 

WALNUT TREE                   NOGAL 

WASHING MACHINE               LAVADORA 

WATERCRESS                    BERRO 

WATERFALL                     CASCADA 

WEBSITE                       SITIO EN LA RED 

WHISPER                       SUSURRO 

WICKED                        MALVADO 

WILLOW                        SAUCE 

WOOD                          MADERA 

WOOL                          LANA 

WORKSHOP                      TALLER 

WORLD                         MUNDO 

WORN OUT                      GASTADO 

WOUND                         HERIDA 

WRIST                         MUÑECA 

YARD                          PATIO 

YIELD!                        ¡CEDA EL PASO! 

  

  

Spanish (European) Level 3 Glossary (in order of course 
appearance) 

SHEEP (EWE)                   OVEJA 

CALF                          TERNERA 

FOX                           ZORRO 



HEN                           GALLINA 

HARE                          LIEBRE 

MARE                          YEGUA 

PIGEON (LIVE)                 PALOMA 

TURKEY                        PAVO 

SNAKE                         SERPIENTE 

LAMB                          CORDERO 

AIR TERMINAL                  TERMINAL AÉREO 

PLANE                         AVIÓN 

LUGGAGE TROLLEY               CARRITO 

PILOT                         PILOTO 

SECURITY                      SEGURIDAD 

AIRHOSTESS                    AZAFATA 

COCKPIT                       CABINA DE MANDO 

DELAY                         RETRASO 

DEPARTURE                     SALIDA 

HELICOPTER                    HELICÓPTERO 

TO CLOSE                      CERRAR 

TO GO INTO                    ENTRAR 

TO BREAK                      ROMPER 

TO CUT                        CORTAR 

TO TRAVEL                     VIAJAR 

TO ORDER (RESTAURANT)         PEDIR 

TO PLAY                       JUGAR 

TO PAY                        PAGAR 

TO BURN                       QUEMAR 

TO STAY                       QUEDARSE 

APRON                         (EL) DELANTAL 

GLOVE                         (EL) GUANTE 

HANDKERCHIEF                  PAÑUELO 

BOOT                          BOTA 

CARDIGAN                      REBECA 

FUR                           (LA) PIEL 

TIE                           CORBATA 



SUIT                          (EL) TRAJE 

SHORTS                        PANTALONES CORTOS 

SCARF                         BUFANDA 

WORN OUT                      GASTADO 

HOLLOW (OBJECT)               HUECO 

RECENT                        RECIENTE 

BRIEF                         BREVE 

EXACT                         EXACTO 

TINY                          PEQUEÑITO 

IMPORTANT                     IMPORTANTE 

ENORMOUS                      ENORME 

TENDER                        TIERNO 

HONEST                        HONRADO 

PYJAMAS                       (EL) PIJAMA 

CAP                           GORRA 

RAINCOAT                      (EL) IMPERMEABLE 

COTTON                        ALGODÓN 

LACE                          ENCAJE 

WOOL                          LANA 

BRACES                        (LOS) TIRANTES 

JEANS                         VAQUEROS 

TIGHTS                        MEDIAS 

TO KEEP                       GUARDAR 

TO SEND                       MANDAR 

TO STEAL                      ROBAR 

TO HOPE                       ESPERAR 

TO THANK                      AGRADECER 

TO LISTEN TO                  ESCUCHAR 

TO ARRIVE                     LLEGAR 

TO MISS                       PERDER 

ROSE                          ROSA 

DAFFODIL                      NARCISO 

DAISY                         MARGARITA 

CARNATION                     CLAVEL 



TULIP                         TULIPÁN 

WILLOW                        SAUCE 

WALNUT TREE                   NOGAL 

POPLAR                        ÁLAMO 

PINE                          PINO 

OAK                           ROBLE 

BARN                          GRANERO 

CATTLE                        GANADO 

TRACTOR                       TRACTOR 

STABLE                        ESTABLO 

PIGSTY                        POCILGA 

FERTILIZER                    FERTILIZANTE 

BARLEY                        CEBADA 

STRAW                         PAJA 

HARVEST                       COSECHA 

CORN                          MAÍZ 

TO FINISH                     TERMINAR 

TO DRINK                      BEBER 

TO DO (TO MAKE)               HACER 

TO LOSE                       PERDER 

SHEET                         SÁBANA 

TABLECLOTH                    MANTEL 

TRAY                          BANDEJA 

VACUUM CLEANER                ASPIRADORA 

WASHING MACHINE               LAVADORA 

TOASTER                       TOSTADORA 

FRIDGE                        FRIGORÍFICO 

HEATER                        CALENTADOR 

LID                           TAPA 

POT                           OLLA 

VALLEY                        (EL) VALLE 

WOOD                          MADERA 

MONUMENT                      MONUMENTO 

WATERFALL                     CASCADA 



STREAM                        ARROYO 

MUD                           BARRO 

MILL                          MOLINO 

SWIMMING POOL                 PISCINA 

COTTAGE                       CASA DE CAMPO 

RIVERBANK                     (LA) ORILLA DEL RÍO 

TO HIT                        PEGAR 

TO BEGIN                      EMPEZAR  

TO INVITE                     INVITAR 

CANDID                        SINCERO 

AFFECTIONATE                  AFECTUOSO 

CRAFTY                        ASTUTO 

PROBABLE                      PROBABLE 

SENSITIVE                     SENSIBLE 

PLEASED                       CONTENTO 

PLEASANT                      AGRADABLE 

FAMOUS                        FAMOSO 

SUPERB                        MAGNÍFICO 

UNTIL                         HASTA 

INTERNET                      INTERNET 

COMPUTER                      ORDENADOR 

E-MAIL                        EMAIL 

DOWNLOAD                      DESCARGA 

CRASH (OF COMPUTER)           BLOQUEO 

VIRUS (OF COMPUTER)           VIRUS 

PASSWORD                      CONTRASEÑA 

WEBSITE                       SITIO EN LA RED 

BOOT (OF COMPUTER)            INICIO 

MESSAGE                       MENSAJE 

TO FORGET                     OLVIDAR 

TO CLEAN                      LIMPIAR 

TO LEAD (TO COMMAND)          DIRIGIR 

DRUGS (MEDICATION)            MEDICAMENTOS 

BACTERIA                      BACTERIA 



VOMIT                         VÓMITO 

CRAMP                         CALAMBRE 

BLEEDING                      HEMORRAGIA 

COMA                          (EL) COMA 

EMERGENCY                     URGENCIAS 

HEART ATTACK                  INFARTO 

STROKE                        DERRAME (CEREBRAL) 

FOOD POISONING                INTOXICACIÓN 

ACTOR                         ACTOR 

ACTRESS                       ACTRIZ 

PLAY                          OBRA DE TEATRO 

PROGRAMME                     PROGRAMA 

SCENERY                       ESCENOGRAFÍA 

STAGE                         ESCENARIO 

SHOW                          ESPECTÁCULO 

PERFORMANCE                   ACTUACIÓN 

INTERVAL                      INTERMEDIO 

STAR                          ESTRELLA 

BONE                          HUESO 

CHIN                          BARBILLA 

FINGERNAIL                    UÑA 

WRIST                         MUÑECA 

SHOULDER                      HOMBRO 

NECK                          CUELLO 

KNUCKLE                       NUDILLO 

LIP                           LABIO 

WAIST                         CINTURA 

HIP                           CADERA 

BUSINESSMAN                   HOMBRE 

CLERK                         OFICINISTA 

COMPUTER OPERATOR             OPERADOR DE ORDENADORES 

MANUFACTURER                  FABRICANTE 

PROFIT                        GANANCIA 

STAFF                         PERSONAL 



TRADE UNION                   SINDICATO 

WORKSHOP                      TALLER 

TYPIST                        MECANÓGRAFO 

EXPENSES                      GASTOS 

TO DRIVE                      CONDUCIR 

TO KNOW (THINGS)              SABER 

TO KNOW (PEOPLE or PLACES)    CONOCER 

TO RECEIVE                    RECIBIR 

TO INTRODUCE                  INTRODUCIR 

TO DESTROY                    DESTRUIR 

APRICOT                       ALBARICOQUE 

BROCCOLI                      BRÓCOLI 

BEETROOT                      REMOLACHA 

MUSTARD                       MOSTAZA 

OMELETTE                      TORTILLA FRANCESA 

OLIVE                         ACEITUNA 

SALT                          SAL 

STRAWBERRY                    FRESA 

PLUM                          CIRUELA 

CHERRY                        CEREZA 

ASTHMA                        ASMA 

DRESSING                      GASA 

CAPSULE (PILL)                CÁPSULA  

SHIVER                        ESCALOFRÍO 

HEALTH                        SALUD 

PRESCRIPTION                  RECETA 

SPOTS                         BARRITOS 

PLASTER (STICKING)            ESPARADRAPO 

PLASTER (SMALL)               TIRITA 

WOUND                         HERIDA 

OTHER                         OTRO 

SEVERAL                       VARIOS 

SAME                          MISMO 

CELLAR                        SÓTANO 



STOREY                        PLANTA 

TILE                          TEJA 

LOCK                          CERRADURA 

HOUSE                         CASA 

HOME                          HOGAR 

HOUSEWIFE                     AMA DE CASA 

YARD                          PATIO 

GUTTER (HOUSE)                CANALETA 

BRICK                         LADRILLO 

TO BUILD                      CONSTRUIR 

TO SEE                        VER 

TO LEARN                      APRENDER 

TO BECOME                     CONVERTIRSE (EN) 

TO LEAVE                      MARCHARSE 

BEAUTIFUL                     PRECIOSO 

KIND                          AMABLE 

STUBBORN                      TERCO 

SAD                           TRISTE 

NICE                          SIMPÁTICO 

SELFISH                       EGOÍSTA 

PERFECT                       PERFECTO 

ANY                           CUALQUIER 

NONE                          NINGUNO 

SOME                          ALGUNO 

CARROT                        ZANAHORIA 

RADDISH                       RÁBANO 

GRAPEFRUIT                    POMELO 

BLACKBERRY                    MORA 

SWEDE                         NABO 

DATE                          DÁTIL 

GARLIC                        AJO 

WATERCRESS                    BERRO 

RHUBARB                       RUIBARBO 

SWEETCORN                     MAÍZ TIERNO 



SAUCER                        PLATO 

SPOON                         CUCHARA 

TEAPOT                        TETERA 

JUG                           JARRA 

OVEN                          HORNO 

SINK                          FREGADERO 

SUGAR BOWL                    AZUCARERA 

COFFEE POT                    CAFETERA 

FRYING PAN                    (LA) SARTÉN 

DUSTER                        LIMPIAPOLVO 

FUNNY                         DIVERTIDO 

RIDICULOUS                    RIDÍCULO 

CURIOUS                       CURIOSO 

GLOOMY                        SOMBRÍO 

INGENIOUS                     INGENIOSO 

ABSENT-MINDED                 DISTRAÍDO 

WICKED                        MALVADO 

NASTY                         DESAGRADABLE 

GUILTY                        CULPABLE 

ROUGH                         ÁSPERO 

TO GO DOWN                    BAJAR  

TO GO UP                      SUBIR 

TO GO BACK                    VOLVER 

TO RETURN (GOODS)             DEVOLVER 

TO COME BACK (PEOPLE)         REGRESAR 

TO THINK                      PENSAR 

CRIME                         CRIMEN 

WORLD                         MUNDO 

PLANET                        (EL) PLANETA 

WHISPER                       SUSURRO 

SHOUT                         GRITO 

VITAMIN                       VITAMINA 

EXAM                          EXAMEN 

TAX                           IMPUESTO 



STRIKE                        HUELGA 

TOE                           DEDO (DEL PIE)  

KIDNEY                        RIÑÓN 

SPINE                         COLUMNA 

EYELASH                       PESTAÑA 

EYELID                        PÁRPADO 

GALL BLADDER                  VESÍCULA 

KNEE                          RODILLA 

THIGH                         MUSLO 

TOOTH                         DIENTE 

APPENDIX                      APÉNDICE 

BROOCH                        BROCHE 

CHARM                         COLGANTE 

DIAMOND                       DIAMANTE 

EARRING                       PENDIENTE 

CHAIN                         CADENA 

GOLD                          ORO 

SILVER                        PLATA 

RING                          ANILLO 

NECKLACE                      COLLAR 

PEARL                         PERLA 

BLIND                         CIEGO 

GRACEFUL                      ELEGANTE 

FROZEN                        CONGELADO 

FASHIONABLE                   MODERNO 

EARLY                         TEMPRANO 

LATE                          TARDE 

CLUMSY                        TORPE 

PUNCTUAL                      PUNTUAL 

DOUBLE                        DOBLE 

TREBLE                        TRIPLE 

POSTMAN                       CARTERO 

PRIEST                        CURA 

SOLDIER                       SOLDADO 



TELEPHONIST                   TELEFONISTA 

TEACHER                       PROFESOR 

TRUCK DRIVER                  CAMIONERO 

DUSTMAN                       BASURERO 

PLUMBER                       FONTANERO 

JOURNALIST                    PERIODISTA 

MECHANIC                      MECÁNICO 

RUG                           ALFOMBRA 

SHEET                         SÁBANA 

CUTLERY                       CUBIERTOS 

CLOTHES HANGER                PERCHA 

TOWEL                         TOALLA 

IRON                          PLANCHA 

BEDSIDE TABLE                 MESITA DE NOCHE 

CHEST OF DRAWERS              CÓMODA 

PILLOWCASE                    FUNDA 

PILLOW                        ALMOHADA 

TO OPEN                       ABRIR 

TO COVER                      CUBRIR 

TO DISCOVER                   DESCUBRIR 

TO DIE                        MORIR 

DELICATE                      DELICADO 

URGENT                        URGENTE 

CAPABLE                       CAPAZ 

LUXURIOUS                     LUJOSO 

NECESSARY                     NECESARIO 

SENTIMENTAL                   SENTIMENTAL 

MODERN                        MODERNO 

AWFUL                         HORRIBLE 

USEFUL                        ÚTIL 

USELESS                       INÚTIL 

SPEED                         VELOCIDAD 

SIGNAL                        SEÑAL 

DRUNK (PERSON)                BORRACHO 



DETOUR                        DESVÍO 

TRAFFIC                       TRÁFICO 

CRASH                         CHOQUE 

STOP!                         ¡PARE! 

YIELD!                        ¡CEDA EL PASO! 

TUNNEL                        TÚNEL 

TAXIMETER                     CONTADOR 

IN FRONT OF                   DELANTE DE 

DURING                        DURANTE 

BETWEEN                       ENTRE 

TOWARDS                       HACIA 

OPPOSITE                      ENFRENTE DE 

FAR                           LEJOS 
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